4. Pilkki-cup 9.2.2025 Uurajarvi

Tulokset

Naiset

1. Vainio Kaija

2. Rekonen Sisko

3. Floor Irma

4. Honkonen Asta

5. Kangas Merja

6. Niskanen Hilkka

7. Kotilainen Hannele

Miesveteraanit 65v.

. Naukkarinen Esko
. Kéaridinen Arto

. Tuominen Ilkka

. Kekki Ahti

. Kuoreinen Pertti

. Neuvonen Jouni

. Flink Erkki

. Pakkanen Seppo

9. Thanainen Mikko
10. Kerkeld Hannu
11. Marjanen Matti
12. Nérhi Unto

13. Lampinen Pekka
14. Kéarkkdinen Tauno
15. Niskanen Olavi
16. Kangas Markku
17. Liimatainen Urho
18. Hytonen Kalervo
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Miehet

. Rossi Jussi

. Tapaninen Tomi

. Keurulainen Aatu
. Kauppinen Mikko
. Ylonen Samppa

. Halttunen Otto

. Lamberg Eino

. Norrbacka Vesa

. Lonn Heikki
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Seura

Ahvenpojat
YKK
YKK
Ahvenpojat
Kaira
YKK
YKK

Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
YKK

TKM
Térppi
I-PK

HKM
Ahvenpojat
I-PK

I-PK
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat
Saako
HKM
YKK
Saako
Ahvenpojat
YKK

YKK

YKK

YKK
HKM
YKK

YKK

I-PK
Ahvenpojat
Ahvenpojat

Tulos

8645
5813
5432
4956
4269
4054
2777

13138
12761
10844
9986
9130
9128
9016
8873
8314
8224
8198
7781
6594
6206
5676
5095
4745
4375

16816
14694
12752
11534
11396
11256
9726
9158
7744
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10. Vainio Mika

11. Urpilainen Marko
12. Kilpioja Risto

13. Kangas Juha

14. Vuorenmaa Mika

Ahvenpojat 7546

YKK 7050
Ahvenpojat 6120
Kaira 5828

Saako 5486
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